B W N R

(=2 I, |

10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

SL.No: 1768 T.C No: 15/2022

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and
Withdrawal Register

Nationality

Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class
Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If s0, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be

given)
Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school
Any other remarks

Signature of :

Class Teacher Cht‘:Ckea'B};

(state-full nan§§nd designation)

St. Antony’s English Medium School
Karottukara, Puthenvelikara

Ernakulam, Kerala 683 594
{Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, No,930320)
Web © wow stantonysschool.in | Ph: 0484 - 2486612, 2486340

Transier Certificate

Admission No: 2965

: KEVIN BRISTO KADAMBUKATT

: ANILA KURISINGAL XAVIER
: BRISTO KADAMBUKATT JOHN
: 15/06/2016
Fifteenth - June - Two Thousand Sixteen
: Indian
: Christian, Latin Catholic
: Yes OBC
1 04/03/2022 Std-1
: Std-1

: Annual Exam Passed

: NA
: 1.ENGLISH 2.HINDI
3 .MALAYATAM 4 .MATHS

5.ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

: Yes
I

: NA
: No

: 196
: 152
: NA

: NA

: Good

: 28/Mar/2023

: 31/Mar/2023

: Parent's Request

Dr. Rimeipdds P 1
Seal Principal
St. Antony’s E.M. School -




