

St. Antony's English Medium School Karottukara, Puthenvelikara

Ernakulam, Kerala 683 594 (Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, No.930320) Web : www.stantonysschool.in | Ph: 0484 - 2486612, 2486340 Transfer Certificate

Sl.No: 1768 T.C No: 15/2022

Admission No: 2965

1	Name of Pupil	:	KEVIN BRISTO KADAMBUKATT	
2	Mother's Name	÷	ANILA KURISINGAL XAVIER	
3	Father's Name	1	BRISTO KADAMBUKATT JOHN	
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and	3	15/06/2016	
	Withdrawal Register		Fifteenth - June - Two Thousand Sixteen	
5	Nationality	:	Indian	
6	Religion & Caste	:	Christian, Latin Catholic	
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /	:	Yes OBC	Ĩ.
	Scheduled Tribe / OBC			
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	:	04/03/2022 Std-I	
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	:	Std-I	
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with	:	Annual Exam Passed	
	result			
11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	•	NA	
12	Subjects studied	:	1.ENGLISH 2.HINDI	
0	<u>i</u>		3.MALAYALAM 4.MATHS	
			5.ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	
13	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	•	Yes	
	If so, to which class	:	II	
14	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	:	NA	
15	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such	:	No	
	concession			
16	Total No. of working days in the academic session	:	196	
17	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	:	152	
18	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be	:	NA	
	given)			
19	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the	÷	NA	
	pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)			
20	Company 1 Complete			
	General Conduct		Good	ε
	Date of application for certificate Date of issue of certificate		28/Mar/2023	1
			31/Mar/2023	
	Reason for leaving the school	•	Parent's Request	
24	Any other remarks	÷		

Signature of :

Class Teacher

SCHO Checked By (state full name and designation)

MKP

Dr. Principals P Thomas Principal Seal St. Antony's E.M. School Karottukara